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Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K-18
Msc Zawodnik
WYBRANIEC Karolina
HALKA Ola
GRA) Joanna

FLESMAN Eliza

KASPROWICZ Katarzyna
DACZKOWSKA Ewelina

SA) Agnieszka
MALINOWSKA-BURDA Aleksandra
MIECZEWSKA Agnieszka
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Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

XV MIEDZYNARODOWY BIEG WENEDOW - 10 KM

XV MIEDZYNARODOWY BIEG WENEDOW
Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury
Fizycznej, Gmina Miasto Koszalin

2017-05-27
Koszalin
10 km

Numer
320
151
149
367
347
358
268
212
221

B4SPGRT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 2,0 km

Klub

DECATHLON KOSZALIN
KL BALTYK KOSZALIN

K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18
K-18

Kategoria

Czas startu
00:00:07
00:00:06
00:00:11
00:00:04
00:00:13
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:00:14
00:00:08

Start_All
2km
00:09:18
00:09:51
00:10:14
00:10:19
00:10:30
00:10:39
00:11:06
00:11:15
00:12:11
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